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24-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port'Gigabit Combo Base-T/SFP
- ! Ethernet Unmanaged Switch
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I Description

FR-S1226MC is a high performance switch. Provides Twenty-four 1011 00Mbps Auto-Megotiation
RJ45 ports, plus two gigabit Combo ports, it can be used to link bandwidth higher upstream equipment.
This switch is a design of high integration level, easy to operate, which is suitable for the small and
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24-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Combo Base-T/SFP FR.S1226MC

Ethernet Unmanaged Switch

| Features
» Comply with IEEE802.3, IEEES02.3u, IEEES02.3ab, IEEES02.3x, IEEES02.3az standards

# 24 x10/100Mbps Auto Negotiation Ethernet port, 2 x 1000Mbps Combo ports. All port auto
MDI/MDIX

¥ Supports IEEEB02 3x flow control for Full-duplex and backpressure for Half-duplex

# Supports MAC address auto-learning and auto-aging

» Store and forward mode operates

# LED indicators for monitoring PSE, Link/Activity

# The intemal power supply, exquisite design, Suitable for rack installation.

| Hardware Specification

Model FR-S1226MC

Chipset IP1829A+2"ARE03 3

Standards IEEEB02.3i LIEEESB02 3u , IEEEB02.3ab , IEEEBDZ 3x
IEEE8S02 3az

1OBASE-T: UTP category 34,5 cable (maximum 100m)
A00BASE-Tx: UTP category 5,5e cable (maximum 100 m)
1000BASE-T: UTP category 5e,6 cable (maximum 100m)
1000Base-53X: 62 5pm/30pm MMF(2m~550m)

1000Base-LX: 62 .5um/S0pm MMF{2m~550m) or 10um
SMF(2m~5000m)

Network Media (Cable)

Transfer Method Store-and-Forward
Switching Capacity 8.8Gbps

Packet Forwarding Rate 6.55Mbps

Packet Buffer AMbit

MAC Address Table 16K

Jumbo Frame 16KByte

| HUNAN FULLRIVER HIGH TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD. j



FULLRBIVER

LIk o OFi e

24-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Combo Base-T/SFP

-51226MC
Ethernet Unmanaged Switch FR-51226M

24 % 10/100Mbps Auto-Me gotiation ports
2 % Gigabit Combo (RJ45 / SFF) port

Mumber of Ports

LED Per Port Link/Act: Green
indicators

Per Device Power. Green
Power Supply 100-240VAC, 50/60Hz internal power
Power Consumption Maximum:5.73W (AC220V/50HzZ)
Dimensions (W xDxH) 4407208 44mm

Operating Temperature: 0°0 - 457

Storage Temperature: 40°C - 707

Operating Humidity: 10%~90% RH non-condensing
Storage humidity: 5%~90% RH non-condensing

Environment
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